
JP Knapp Early College 

Updated: March 27, 2020 

 

Remote Learning Contact Information for JPK 

Teacher Name  Grade Level/Role  Office Hours 
*Minimum 2 hours 

Contact Information & Course Access Info 
*Include platform in which families should contact (Email, 

Google Meet, REMIND, Class Dojo) 

Alison Boolba  Resource, Exceptional Children  M-F 2pm-6pm  
Please email to set up 
alternate office hours 

if needed 

aboolba@currituck.k12.nc.us 
252.232.3107 ext.1530 

Google Meet 

Sue Boone  School Counselor  M-F 8am-2pm 
Available outside 

these hours via email 
and REMIND 

messages 

sboone@currituck.k12.nc.us 
252-232-3107 ext. 1507 

REMIND 
Text @jpkna to 81010 

Christina Bowyer  Academic Dean/Assistant Principal  M-F 8am-4pm  cbowyer@currituck.k12.nc.us 
252-232-3107 ext. 1501 

Donna Corbo  Media Specialist  M-F 8am-12pm 
 Available outside 

these hours via email 
Senior Seminar may 

contact through 
google classroom 

 

dcorbo@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Bernice Crowther  Social Studies  M-F 9-1  bcrowther@currituck.k12.nc.us  
REMIND 

(Civics-text @g48c4g to 81010) 
(WH-text @k42gkg3 to 81010) 

Zoom 
Students will continue to use Schoology 

accounts.  

Bo Davenport  Physical Education/Fitness 9-13  M-F 10-2   

mailto:aboolba@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:sboone@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:cbowyer@currituck.k12.nc.us
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Diane Diedrich       Lab Facilitator Online Learning   M-F 7:30-3:30  ddiedrich@currituck.k12.nc.us  
 

Denise Fallon  Principal  M-F 8am-4pm  dfallon@currituck.k12.nc.us 
252-232-3107 ext. 1500 

Brittany Jennings  Math 2 
Math 3 

MAT LAB ~ COA Math classes 

M-F Normally 
9am-12pm & 

1pm-2pm, but subject 
to change 

 
I will send a Remind 
out for all students if 

it changes 

bjennings@currituck.k12.nc.us 
Google Meet for Possible Instruction 
Math 2​:  Remind (new sign ups text 

@math2jpk to 81010) 
Google sites link available upon request (just 

email me & I will add you to the site) 
Math 3​:  Remind (new sign ups text 

@math3jpk to 81010) 
Google sites link available upon request (just 

email me & I will add you to the site) 
MAT Lab:  Remind (new sign ups text 

@mathlabjpk to 81010) 

Christian Lowe  Math 3 
Precalculus 

Monday - Friday 
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM​, 
but also available 
outside of these 

hours. 

clowe@currituck.k12.nc.us 
REMIND 

Math 3 Class Page 
Precalculus Class Page 

Chuck Martin  English III/History II  Monday-Friday 
10 a.m.-12 p.m. 

Also available outside 
these hours. 

charlesmartin@currituck.k12.nc.us 
Students use Edmodo to access daily and 
weekly lessons (all students registered) 

Commonlit (all students registered) 
Newsela: 

Bell 1 code: ​MN4TA4 
Bell 2 code:  YD9QA5 
Bell 4 code: BUQ4V3 

Noredink: 
Bell 1 code: quirky bead 12 
Bell 2 code: sour blender 99  

Bell 4 code: crowded cloth 85 

Tenia Maurer  Foundations of Math 
Math 1 

M-F 8am-10am 
(via Remind, email, 

tmaurer@currituck.k12.nc.us 
Foundations​: ​Remind 
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Google hangouts) 
 

M-F 8am-9pm   
(via Remind) 

 

Course Access:  ​MathXL Foundations 
Math 1​: ​Remind Math 1 

Course Access:  ​MathXL Math 1 
 
 

Kimberly Morris  School Nurse  M-Th 8:45-3:15 
F - 8:45-12:45 

kmorris@currituck.k12.nc.us 
*If you are experiencing fever, cough or 
shortness of breath please contact your 

doctor’s office, urgent care or ER for 
instructions.* 

Annette 
Samborski 

Administrative Assistant  M-F 8am-4pm  asamborski@currituck.k12.nc.us 
252-232-3107 ext. 1502 

Crystal Schultz  Honors Chemistry 
Physical Science 

M-F  
10am-12 pm ( for 

general assistance) 
*Will schedule 

Additional Google 
Meet office hours as 
needed to meet the 
needs of students 

cschultz@currituck.k12.nc.us 
Remind for Honors Chemistry: 

https://www.remind.com/join/c4k924 
Remind for Physical Science:  

https://www.remind.com/join/ba76bg 
*Students will continue to use their 
Google Classroom Accounts to access 
daily lessons 

Virginia Schwalen   
Honors Biology 
Physical Science 

M_F 10am-12:00pm 
Will schedule Google 
Meet for office hours 
Rotation through the 
week for each class 

vschwalen@currituck.k12.nc.us 
We will continue Remind 
Bell 1 ​https://www.remind.com/join/f4e78g 
Bell 3 ​https://www.remind.com/join/a6dh6g 
Bell 4 
https://www.remind.com/join/2a4bg 
***Continue using Google Classroom 
to access daily lessons and turn in work 

** Google meet rotation by class 
 

Anna Thomas  English I Teacher  M-F 9-12  athomas@currituck.k12.nc.us 
Remind  

P1: ​https://www.remind.com/join/hada4a4 
P4: ​https://www.remind.com/join/973eh4 

 

https://www.mathxlforschool.com/home_school.htm
http://remind.com/join/maurer2020
https://www.mathxlforschool.com/home_school.htm
mailto:kmorris@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:asamborski@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:cschultz@currituck.k12.nc.us
https://www.remind.com/join/c4k924
https://www.remind.com/join/ba76bg
mailto:vschwalen@currituck.k12.nc.us
https://www.remind.com/join/f4e78g
https://www.remind.com/join/a6dh6g
https://www.remind.com/join/2a4bgd
mailto:athomas@currituck.k12.nc.us
https://www.remind.com/join/hada4a4
https://www.remind.com/join/973eh4


Julie West  CTE Business Education 
Microsoft Word and PowerPoint 

Personal Finance 
Freshman Seminar 

M-F 9-12 and other 
hours as requested 

juliewest@currituck.k12.nc.us 
Remind 

P1 and P4: 
https://www.remind.com/join/msiaj 

P3: 
https://www.remind.com/join/d84a7d 

Seminar: 
https://www.remind.com/join/seminarjdw 

 

Aaron Young  Lab Facilitator  M-F 8am-4pm  ayoung@currituck.k12.nc.us 
252-232-3107 ext. 1524 
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